Page 1 of 2
Modified 14 Jul 2021
AU Technical Support 1800-AERIAL237425   www.matchmaster.com.au
NZ Technical Support 0800-AERIAL237425   www.matchmaster.co.nz
Optical Transmitters SMATV
TERRA’s series of wideband
fibre transmitters are part of the
TERRA 400 series headend and
fibre equipment range. They are suitable for both Free to
air (FTA) and single wire (SMS) pay-tv satellite solutions.
Available in both 1310 and 1550nm range with single
+6dBm or dual +6dBm fibre outputs.
Features and Benefits
 » These units offer high power output at +6dBm
extending your design reach and using between 1310nm
to 1550nm wavelength
 » LAN control offers WEB monitoring and management of
the device (selected models)
 » Uses the industry-standard connector SC/APC for
optical connection
 » LAN control connector is the RJ45 industry-standard
connector
 » Mounts on the TERRA AT series 19” IRU frame
 » Complimenting these units are the fully redundant
power supplies 14MM-UP413
Product Code Wavelength Stength Output
20MM-MO418-1555 1555nm 6dBm Single
20MM-MO418L-4D31-1310 1310nm 6dBm Single
20MM-MO418L-4D55-1550 1550nm 6dBm Single
20MM-MO428L-4D31-1310 1310nm 6dBm Twin
20MM-M0428L-4D55-1550 1550nm 6dBm Twin
Page 2 of 2
Modified 14 Jul 2021
AU Technical Support 1800-AERIAL237425   www.matchmaster.com.au
NZ Technical Support 0800-AERIAL237425   www.matchmaster.co.nz